Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Feb-16
230,875
115,045
115,830

2,512,942
3,571,103
5,598
44,552
1,825
10,304
5,190
3,287

764

1,063

15-Feb
198,742
99,523
99,219
3,076,872
4,018,164
6,856
59,426
1,507
9,981
5,391
2,640

734

1,216

% Change
16%
16%
17%
-18%
-11%
-18%
-25%
21%

3%
-4%
25%

4%

-13%

YTD 2016
471,592
237,332
234,260

5,017,069
7,560,492
16,180
90,857
3,795
20,452
10,137
6,908
1,520
1,887

YTD 2015
413,977
208,804
205,173

6,246,217
8,286,605
19,393
115,329
3,188
18,477
9,140
5,510
1,609
2,218

% Change
14%
14%
14%
-20%
-9%
-17%
-21%
19%
11%
11%
25%
-6%
-15%
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