	Feb-16	15-Feb	% Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2015	% Change
Total Passengers	230,875	198,742	16%	471,592	413,977	14%
Enplaned Passengers	115,045	99,523	16%	237,332	208,804	14%
Deplaned Passengers	115,830	99,219	17%	234,260	205,173	14%
Freight On	2,512,942	3,076,872	-18%	5,017,069	6,246,217	-20%
Freight Off	3,571,103	4,018,164	-11%	7,560,492	8,286,605	-9%
Mail On	5,598	6,856	-18%	16,180	19,393	-17%
Mail Off	44,552	59,426	-25%	90,857	115,329	-21%
Landings	1,825	1,507	21%	3,795	3,188	19%
Tower Operations	10,304	9,981	3%	20,452	18,477	11%
General Aviation Operations	5,190	5,391	-4%	10,137	9,140	11%
Itinerant Airline	3,287	2,640	25%	6,908	5,510	25%
Air Taxi Operations	764	734	4%	1,520	1,609	-6%
Military Operations	1,063	1,216	-13%	1,887	2,218	-15%